THE DATASHEET OF
FOD8173
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
August, 2018 − Rev.1
1 Publication Order Number:
FOD8173/D
FOD8173,

9
Table 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Packing Method
FOD8173 Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin Tube (100 units per tube)
FOD8173R2 Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin Tape and Reel (1,000 units per reel)
FOD8173V
Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin,
DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option (pending) Tube (100 units per tube)
FOD8173R2V
Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin,
DIN EN/ IEC60747−5−5 Option (pending) Tape and Reel (1,000 units per reel)
FOD8173T Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin, Wide Lead Tube (100 units per tube)
FOD8173TR2 Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin, Wide Lead Tape and Reel (1,000 units per reel)
FOD8173TV
Stretched Body SOP 6−Pin, Wide Lead,
DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option (pending) Tube (100 units per tube)
FOD8173TR2V